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Saturday   6:15 pm Lanes 3 - 58AMF Norfolk
Team Numbers

# Team Name # Team Name # Team Name # Team Name
1 CAROLINA STRONG
2 PHUCK UR PHEELINGS
3 TRYING HARD
4 BORN TO BOWL
5 ZIP LINERS
6 THAT'S WHAT I THOUGHT
7 DUSTY KNEECAPS
8 NICE SHOT BAYBAYYY!
9 LANE VIOLATION

10 BUSINESS AS USUAL
11 "BINK"
12 NOTHING PERSONAL
13 HANG 'EM
14 LANE KEEPERS

15 DON'T SLEEP
16 LANE MASTERS
17 D.O.A.
18 BUSTIN OUT
19 WOOSKA
20 WHAT WE BE DOIN DEN
21 EXTREME THREATS
22 TNBA BOWLERS
23 HOLDIN' HER UP!!
24 GOTTA HAVE IT
25 YEAH BOI
26 ALL-4-ONE
27 DON'T BE JEALOUS
28 X-FACTOR

29 Y-NOT
30 ROLLING ACES
31 THE MAFIA
32 COINS FOR DURIEL
33 GAME ON
34 FRIED CHICKEN
35 DIET FAMOUS
36 APHUKENBRAKE
37 IIWII
38 GIMME A CHANCE!
39 HANG DA FAT KID
40 LUCKY STRIKERS
41 IT'S TIME 2 GO
42 SWAG

43 RIGHT ON!
44 THAT'S WHAT WE DO
45 I GOT 5 ON IT
46 PHA-Q10
47 YOU NEVER KNOW
48 THROW IT BETTER
49 STRIKING HARD
50 4 KINGS, 1 QUEEN
51 "CMB"
52 ROLLING 5
53 DACREW
54 THAT AIN'T RIGHT
55 TOTALLY UNEXPECTE
56 BYE

Lane Assignments
3-4 5-6 7-8 9-10 11-12 13-14 15-16 17-18 19-20 21-22 23-24 25-26 27-28 29-30

Wk01  08/19   1-  2   3-  4   5-  6   7-  8   9- 10  11- 12  13- 14  15- 16  17- 18  19- 20  21- 22  23- 24  25- 26  27- 28
Wk02  08/26  56- 53  55-  2   4-  1   6-  3   8-  5  10-  7  12-  9  14- 11  16- 13  18- 15  20- 17  22- 19  24- 21  26- 23
Wk03  09/02  49- 54  51- 56  53- 55   2-  4   1-  6   3-  8   5- 10   7- 12   9- 14  11- 16  13- 18  15- 20  17- 22  19- 24
Wk04  09/09  52- 45  54- 47  56- 49  55- 51  53-  2   6-  4   8-  1  10-  3  12-  5  14-  7  16-  9  18- 11  20- 13  22- 15
Wk05  09/16  41- 50  43- 52  45- 54  47- 56  49- 55  51- 53   2-  6   4-  8   1- 10   3- 12   5- 14   7- 16   9- 18  11- 20

Wk06  09/30  48- 37  50- 39  52- 41  54- 43  56- 45  55- 47  53- 49  51-  2   8-  6  10-  4  12-  1  14-  3  16-  5  18-  7
Wk07  10/07  33- 46  35- 48  37- 50  39- 52  41- 54  43- 56  45- 55  47- 53  49- 51   2-  8   6- 10   4- 12   1- 14   3- 16
Wk08  10/14  44- 29  46- 31  48- 33  50- 35  52- 37  54- 39  56- 41  55- 43  53- 45  51- 47  49-  2  10-  8  12-  6  14-  4
Wk09  10/21  25- 42  27- 44  29- 46  31- 48  33- 50  35- 52  37- 54  39- 56  41- 55  43- 53  45- 51  47- 49   2- 10   8- 12
Wk10  10/28  40- 21  42- 23  44- 25  46- 27  48- 29  50- 31  52- 33  54- 35  56- 37  55- 39  53- 41  51- 43  49- 45  47-  2

Wk11  11/04  17- 38  19- 40  21- 42  23- 44  25- 46  27- 48  29- 50  31- 52  33- 54  35- 56  37- 55  39- 53  41- 51  43- 49
Wk12  11/18  35- 13   2-  7   9- 12  24- 21  41-  8  29- 45  53- 17  11- 20  39- 32  46- 36  43- 48  51-  4  42-  1  38- 44  Manually assigned
Wk13  11/25  36- 13  38- 15  40- 17  42- 19  44- 21  46- 23  48- 25  50- 27  52- 29  54- 31  56- 33  55- 35  53- 37  51- 39
Wk14  12/02   9- 34  11- 36  13- 38  15- 40  17- 42  19- 44  21- 46  23- 48  25- 50  27- 52  29- 54  31- 56  33- 55  35- 53
Wk15  12/09  32-  5  34-  7  36-  9  38- 11  40- 13  42- 15  44- 17  46- 19  48- 21  50- 23  52- 25  54- 27  56- 29  55- 31

Wk16  12/16   4- 28   1- 30   3- 32   5- 34   7- 36   9- 38  11- 40  13- 42  15- 44  17- 46  19- 48  21- 50  23- 52  25- 54
Wk17  12/23  26-  8  28-  6  30-  4  32-  1  34-  3  36-  5  38-  7  40-  9  42- 11  44- 13  46- 15  48- 17  50- 19  52- 21
Wk18  12/30  12- 24  10- 26   8- 28   6- 30   4- 32   1- 34   3- 36   5- 38   7- 40   9- 42  11- 44  13- 46  15- 48  17- 50
Wk19  01/06  22- 16  24- 14  26- 12  28- 10  30-  8  32-  6  34-  4  36-  1  38-  3  40-  5  42-  7  44-  9  46- 11  48- 13
Wk20  01/13   2- 20  18- 22  16- 24  14- 26  12- 28  10- 30   8- 32   6- 34   4- 36   1- 38   3- 40   5- 42   7- 44   9- 46

Wk21  01/20  39- 35  37-  2  22- 20  24- 18  26- 16  28- 14  30- 12  32- 10  34-  8  36-  6  38-  4  40-  1  42-  3  44-  5
Wk22  01/27  31- 41  33- 39  35- 37   2- 22  20- 24  18- 26  16- 28  14- 30  12- 32  10- 34   8- 36   6- 38   4- 40   1- 42
Wk23  02/03  43- 27  41- 29  39- 31  37- 33  35-  2  24- 22  26- 20  28- 18  30- 16  32- 14  34- 12  36- 10  38-  8  40-  6
Wk24  02/10  17- 33  31- 24  35- 21  23- 29  32- 25  30- 36   2- 38  45- 10  46- 11  15- 37   6-  8  19- 20   3- 12  42- 39  Manually assigned
Wk25  02/17  23- 45  25- 43  27- 41  29- 39  31- 37  33- 35   2- 24  22- 26  20- 28  18- 30  16- 32  14- 34  12- 36  10- 38

Wk26  02/24  47- 19  45- 21  43- 23  41- 25  39- 27  37- 29  35- 31  33-  2  26- 24  28- 22  30- 20  32- 18  34- 16  36- 14
Wk27  03/02  15- 49  17- 47  19- 45  21- 43  23- 41  25- 39  27- 37  29- 35  31- 33   2- 26  24- 28  22- 30  20- 32  18- 34
Wk28  03/09  51- 11  49- 13  47- 15  45- 17  43- 19  41- 21  39- 23  37- 25  35- 27  33- 29  31-  2  28- 26  30- 24  32- 22
Wk29  03/16   7- 53   9- 51  11- 49  13- 47  15- 45  17- 43  19- 41  21- 39  23- 37  25- 35  27- 33  29- 31   2- 28  26- 30
Wk30  03/23  55-  3  53-  5  51-  7  49-  9  47- 11  45- 13  43- 15  41- 17  39- 19  37- 21  35- 23  33- 25  31- 27  29-  2

Wk31  03/30   6- 54   4- 56   1- 55   3- 53   5- 51   7- 49   9- 47  11- 45  13- 43  15- 41  17- 39  19- 37  21- 35  23- 33
Wk32  04/06  52- 10  54-  8  56-  6  55-  4  53-  1  51-  3  49-  5  47-  7  45-  9  43- 11  41- 13  39- 15  37- 17  35- 19
Wk33  04/13  14- 50  12- 52  10- 54   8- 56   6- 55   4- 53   1- 51   3- 49   5- 47   7- 45   9- 43  11- 41  13- 39  15- 37
Wk34  04/20  48- 18  50- 16  52- 14  54- 12  56- 10  55-  8  53-  6  51-  4  49-  1  47-  3  45-  5  43-  7  41-  9  39- 11
Wk35  04/27  22- 46  20- 48  18- 50  16- 52  14- 54  12- 56  10- 55   8- 53   6- 51   4- 49   1- 47   3- 45   5- 43   7- 41

Wk36  05/04 { Position Round- Start Lane - 3
Wk37  05/11 {  Manual Assignments Position Round- Start Lane - 3

31-32 33-34 35-36 37-38 39-40 41-42 43-44 45-46 47-48 49-50 51-52 53-54 55-56 57-58
Wk01  08/19  29- 30  31- 32  33- 34  35- 36  37- 38  39- 40  41- 42  43- 44  45- 46  47- 48  49- 50  51- 52  53- 54  55- 56
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Lane Assignments - continued

31-32 33-34 35-36 37-38 39-40 41-42 43-44 45-46 47-48 49-50 51-52 53-54 55-56 57-58
Wk02  08/26  28- 25  30- 27  32- 29  34- 31  36- 33  38- 35  40- 37  42- 39  44- 41  46- 43  48- 45  50- 47  52- 49  54- 51
Wk03  09/02  21- 26  23- 28  25- 30  27- 32  29- 34  31- 36  33- 38  35- 40  37- 42  39- 44  41- 46  43- 48  45- 50  47- 52
Wk04  09/09  24- 17  26- 19  28- 21  30- 23  32- 25  34- 27  36- 29  38- 31  40- 33  42- 35  44- 37  46- 39  48- 41  50- 43
Wk05  09/16  13- 22  15- 24  17- 26  19- 28  21- 30  23- 32  25- 34  27- 36  29- 38  31- 40  33- 42  35- 44  37- 46  39- 48
Wk06  09/30  20-  9  22- 11  24- 13  26- 15  28- 17  30- 19  32- 21  34- 23  36- 25  38- 27  40- 29  42- 31  44- 33  46- 35

Wk07  10/07   5- 18   7- 20   9- 22  11- 24  13- 26  15- 28  17- 30  19- 32  21- 34  23- 36  25- 38  27- 40  29- 42  31- 44
Wk08  10/14  16-  1  18-  3  20-  5  22-  7  24-  9  26- 11  28- 13  30- 15  32- 17  34- 19  36- 21  38- 23  40- 25  42- 27
Wk09  10/21   6- 14   4- 16   1- 18   3- 20   5- 22   7- 24   9- 26  11- 28  13- 30  15- 32  17- 34  19- 36  21- 38  23- 40
Wk10  10/28  12- 10  14-  8  16-  6  18-  4  20-  1  22-  3  24-  5  26-  7  28-  9  30- 11  32- 13  34- 15  36- 17  38- 19
Wk11  11/04  45- 47   2- 12  10- 14   8- 16   6- 18   4- 20   1- 22   3- 24   5- 26   7- 28   9- 30  11- 32  13- 34  15- 36

Wk12  11/18  33- 31  19-  6  52-  3  14- 23  49- 37  55- 34  27- 10  25- 40  50- 47  15- 28  16- 26  54- 22   5- 30  18- 56  Manually assigned
Wk13  11/25  49- 41  47- 43  45-  2  14- 12  16- 10  18-  8  20-  6  22-  4  24-  1  26-  3  28-  5  30-  7  32-  9  34- 11
Wk14  12/02  37- 51  39- 49  41- 47  43- 45   2- 14  12- 16  10- 18   8- 20   6- 22   4- 24   1- 26   3- 28   5- 30   7- 32
Wk15  12/09  53- 33  51- 35  49- 37  47- 39  45- 41  43-  2  16- 14  18- 12  20- 10  22-  8  24-  6  26-  4  28-  1  30-  3
Wk16  12/16  27- 56  29- 55  31- 53  33- 51  35- 49  37- 47  39- 45  41- 43   2- 16  14- 18  12- 20  10- 22   8- 24   6- 26

Wk17  12/23  54- 23  56- 25  55- 27  53- 29  51- 31  49- 33  47- 35  45- 37  43- 39  41-  2  18- 16  20- 14  22- 12  24- 10
Wk18  12/30  19- 52  21- 54  23- 56  25- 55  27- 53  29- 51  31- 49  33- 47  35- 45  37- 43  39- 41   2- 18  16- 20  14- 22
Wk19  01/06  50- 15  52- 17  54- 19  56- 21  55- 23  53- 25  51- 27  49- 29  47- 31  45- 33  43- 35  41- 37  39-  2  20- 18
Wk20  01/13  11- 48  13- 50  15- 52  17- 54  19- 56  21- 55  23- 53  25- 51  27- 49  29- 47  31- 45  33- 43  35- 41  37- 39
Wk21  01/20  46-  7  48-  9  50- 11  52- 13  54- 15  56- 17  55- 19  53- 21  51- 23  49- 25  47- 27  45- 29  43- 31  41- 33

Wk22  01/27   3- 44   5- 46   7- 48   9- 50  11- 52  13- 54  15- 56  17- 55  19- 53  21- 51  23- 49  25- 47  27- 45  29- 43
Wk23  02/03  42-  4  44-  1  46-  3  48-  5  50-  7  52-  9  54- 11  56- 13  55- 15  53- 17  51- 19  49- 21  47- 23  45- 25
Wk24  02/10  50- 44  48- 14   4- 40  13- 47  34-  9  28- 16  41- 26  55-  5  27-  1  53- 18  51-  7  49- 54  43- 52  22- 56  Manually assigned
Wk25  02/17   8- 40   6- 42   4- 44   1- 46   3- 48   5- 50   7- 52   9- 54  11- 56  13- 55  15- 53  17- 51  19- 49  21- 47
Wk26  02/24  38- 12  40- 10  42-  8  44-  6  46-  4  48-  1  50-  3  52-  5  54-  7  56-  9  55- 11  53- 13  51- 15  49- 17

Wk27  03/02  16- 36  14- 38  12- 40  10- 42   8- 44   6- 46   4- 48   1- 50   3- 52   5- 54   7- 56   9- 55  11- 53  13- 51
Wk28  03/09  34- 20  36- 18  38- 16  40- 14  42- 12  44- 10  46-  8  48-  6  50-  4  52-  1  54-  3  56-  5  55-  7  53-  9
Wk29  03/16  24- 32  22- 34  20- 36  18- 38  16- 40  14- 42  12- 44  10- 46   8- 48   6- 50   4- 52   1- 54   3- 56   5- 55
Wk30  03/23  30- 28  32- 26  34- 24  36- 22  38- 20  40- 18  42- 16  44- 14  46- 12  48- 10  50-  8  52-  6  54-  4  56-  1
Wk31  03/30  25- 31  27- 29   2- 30  28- 32  26- 34  24- 36  22- 38  20- 40  18- 42  16- 44  14- 46  12- 48  10- 50   8- 52

Wk32  04/06  33- 21  31- 23  29- 25  27-  2  32- 30  34- 28  36- 26  38- 24  40- 22  42- 20  44- 18  46- 16  48- 14  50- 12
Wk33  04/13  17- 35  19- 33  21- 31  23- 29  25- 27   2- 32  30- 34  28- 36  26- 38  24- 40  22- 42  20- 44  18- 46  16- 48
Wk34  04/20  37- 13  35- 15  33- 17  31- 19  29- 21  27- 23  25-  2  34- 32  36- 30  38- 28  40- 26  42- 24  44- 22  46- 20
Wk35  04/27   9- 39  11- 37  13- 35  15- 33  17- 31  19- 29  21- 27  23- 25   2- 34  32- 36  30- 38  28- 40  26- 42  24- 44
Wk36  05/04 { Position Round- Start Lane - 3

Wk37  05/11 {  Manual Assignments Position Round- Start Lane - 3


